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2020 Schedule of Events
Friday, July 31 - PeopleFest! Virtual Party Kick Off

Friday, July 31 - Native Pride Dance Performance
Saturday, August 1 - Virtual Indian Cooking Class
Sunday, August 2 - Ecuador Manta Concert
Monday, August 3 - Thursday, August 6: Around the World EPIC Youth Camp
Wednesday, August 5 - Virtual Life Journeys Community Reading & Magazine Launch
Thursday, August 6 - Salsa del Sol Concert
Saturday, August 8 - Virtual IndiaFest Field Trip
Monday, August 10 - Virtual Class: What You Always Wanted to Know about Islam & Muslims
Wednesday, August 12 - Virtual Class: My Cup of Tea: Exploring Tea Traditions from Around the Globe
Thursday, August 13 - Celebrating Differences Children’s Video Story Showcase & Live Parent Discussion
Friday, August 14 - EPCA Virtual Chinese Culture Open House
Friday, August 14 - Virtual Pakistan Independence Day Celebration

         (Virtual Exhibit Hall, Featured Art & Performances Open Online)

Details at: www.edenpr.org/peoplefest
The purpose of PeopleFest! is to bring residents together in celebration and awareness of the many cultures that make Eden Prairie great. Our community-wide celebration is
presented in collaboration by the City of Eden Prairie, Eden Prairie Schools Community Education, Eden Prairie Community Foundation, Interfaith Circle, Academy for Young
Leaders, Eden Prairie Human Rights and Diversity Commission, Eden Prairie Chinese Association, India Association of MN, Eden Prairie TreeHouse and others. PeopleFest! is
made possible by the voters of Minnesota through a grant from the Minnesota State Arts Board, thanks to a legislative appropriation from the arts and cultural heritage fund.


